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CAMPEONATO CORDOBES DE RALLY 2015
PILOTOS - V. CARLOS PAZ — 3ra. fech

"MAXI RALLY"-PILOTOS

Pos Nro Piloto

1 FIGUEREDO Alexandre
2 HERVAS Rafael

3 NICOLAS Ariel

4 LIZZI Nicolas

"N4"-PILOTOS

Pos Nro Piloto

1 BRUERA Juan

2 PFENING Héctor
KLUS Gerardo
ALBA Daniel
CADAMURO Federico
CARRERA Antonio
CAMACHO Matias
CANDIOTTO Walter
CUEVAS Marcelo
CATALDO Carlos

"Al" - PILOTOS
Pos Nro Piloto

1 ALTAMIRANO Alfredo
2 CRAVERO Mauro

3 BOAGLIO German

4 DAPARTE Ricardo

5 GARIGLIO Leonardo
6
7
8
9

OVoONOUA

GAMBETTA Santiago
BARATELLA Alejandro
MONTORO Rubén
RAMIREZ Javier

10 SALVAGNO Marcos

11 SOLERA Lucas

12 GUGLIERMO Nicolas

13 ABARCA Gabriel
RUMIE Alejandro
BACCI Ariel
CABUTTO Elio

TONINI Jorge

"N1" - PILOTOS

Pos Nro Piloto

BRENZONI Matias
PANCELLO Alejandro
DEL RE Hernan
SARTORI Sergio
REIN Martin

ARCE Victor
BAUDINO Pablo
ZANOTTI Nicolas
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"N2" - PILOTOS

Pos Nro Piloto

GONZALEZ Juan Manuel
SARTORI Alberto
GRENAT Hugo
DANTONA Marcos
ECHEVERRIA Hernan
BASEL Sebastian
IDANEZ Damian
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Puntos
121

91

33

16
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34

33

28

8

4
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8 PEROTTI Tomas Ka 37
9 MASSITTI Marcos Ka 33
10 PITA Patricia Ka 27
ZANOTTI Nicolas Ka 27
12 ROQUE Carlos Ka 26
13 BARDIZ Pablo Ka 24
14 STORINO Lucas Gol 21
15 SALGADO NASH Facundo Palio 19
16 RE Joel Ka 16
17 ROLDAN Juan Ka 11
ZENTENA Atilio Palio 11
19 DOMINICI Sergio Palio 10
20 VEGA Carlos Gol 8
GONZALEZ Ignacio Ka 8
22 MORALES Ivan Gol 4
MARQUEZ Rodrigo Ka 4



